MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Center for Academic Success
CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation Services
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Matthews, Bobby Lyn Pre-Assessment Notary Test | 00 41352-1 GRC-1842142550000000 100.00 0 0 0 6,360
P 0'Brien, David Boru Louisiana Notary Exam | 001 46022-1 GR-00001417 100.00 0 0 0 68,085
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $74,445
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $74,445



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Center for Energy Studies
CC00209 -

Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P  Dismukes, David E Updated Louisiana Greenhouse Ga AM210110

GR-00008806

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 65,830 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $65,830 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $65,830 $0



INVESTIGATOR TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Centers and Institutes

CCO01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Birch, Traci NEA Our Town

P  Serrano, Nicholas NEA Our Town

A Bergeron, Mary Ella NEA Our Town

C Palagi, Kristopher NEA Our Town

| 001

| 001

| 001

| 001

49069-1

49069-1

49069-1

49069-1

€C00212 - Ctr Energy Studies Louisiana Geological Survey

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

GR-00008881

GR-00008881

GR-00008881

GR-00008881

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P  Peele, R Hampton

National Hydrology Data for the 46303-1

GR-00002754

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

10.00 0 0 5,000 0

20.00 0 0 10,000 0

10.00 0 0 5,000 0

5.00 0 0 2,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $22,500 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 0 -20,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $-20,000

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$22,500

$-20,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
College of Art and Design

CC00192 - Architecture

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Birch, Traci NEA Our Town | 001 15.00 0 0 7,500 0
Palagi, Kristopher NEA Our Town | 001 10.00 0 0 5,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $12,500 $0
CC00195 - Landscape Architecture
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Serrano, Nicholas NEA Our Town | 001 20.00 0 0 10,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $10,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $22,500 $0



INVESTIGATOR

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Engineering

CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Khonsari, Michael M Preliminary Evaluation of Tribo AM211182

CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Deng, Zhigiang

P Deng, Zhigiang

P  Deng, Zhigiang

A Willson, Clinton S

Sub-k | R/TMA-04: Source Area-B 46584-1

R/TMA-04: Source Area-Based Mon 46584-1

R/TMA-04: Source Area-Based Mon 46584-1

NEA Our Town | 001 49069-1

CC00176 - Construction Management

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Friedland, Carol Je Sub-k | R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentiv 46584-1

C Lee, Yongcheol

Sub-k | R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentiv 46584-1

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
GR-00008932 100.00 0 0 10,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $10,000 $0

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
GR-00006317 50.00 0 0 0 17,626
GR-00006369 50.00 0 0 0 11,189
GR-00006845 50.00 0 0 0 22,065
GR-00008881 10.00 0 0 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $5,000 $50,880

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
GR-00006349 40.00 0 0 0 16,884
GR-00006349 30.00 0 0 0 12,663



INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Friedland, Carol Je R/CH-

C Lee, Yongcheol

P Friedland, Carol Je R/CH-

C Lee, Yongcheol

P Friedland, Carol Je R/CH-

C Lee, Yongcheol

R/CH-

R/CH-

R/CH-

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

IR&E:

IR&E:

IR&E:

IR&E:

IR&E:

IR&E:

Incentives

Incentives

Incentives

Incentives

Incentives

Incentives

CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

and

and

and

and

and

and

B

B

B

B

B

B

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

GR-00006350

GR-00006350

GR-00006351

GR-00006351

GR-00006365

GR-00006365

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P  Kaiser, Hartmut

CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

Infrastructure Development for AM210745

GR-00008341

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Li, Guogiang

P Li, Guogiang

CREST Center for Next Generatio 45604-1

REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113

GR-00002850

GR-00008684

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

40.00 0 0 0 15,504

30.00 0 0 0 11,628

40.00 0 0 0 15,288

30.00 0 0 0 11,466

40.00 0 0 0 15,511

30.00 0 0 0 11,633

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0  $110,577
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 25,000 50,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $25,000 $50,000
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

50.00 0 0 0 160,000

25.00 0 0 18,600 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Li, Guogiang REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008685 25.00 0 0 36,000 0
P Li, Guogiang REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008686 25.00 0 0 23,400 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $78,000 $160,000

CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Williams, Wesley C Valve Performance Clearinghouse 42203-1 GRC-1274561380000000 45.00 0 0 0 6,750
C Waltrich, Paulo Valve Performance Clearinghouse 42203-1 GRC-1274561380000000 45.00 0 0 0 6,750
P Thompson, Karsten E Valve Performance Clearinghouse 42203-1 GRC-1274561380000000 10.00 0 0 0 1,500
P Sharma, Jyotsna Quantum-Enhanced Fiber Optic Se AM200415 GR-00008400 100.00 0 0 100,341 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $100,341 $15,000
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $218,341 $386,457



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00373 - Early Childhood Education Laboratory Preschool (ECELP)

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

INVESTIGATOR
P  DiCarlo, Cynthia F
C Jenkins, Charlene
P  DiCarlo, Cynthia F
P DiCarlo, Cynthia F
P  DiCarlo, Cynthia F

€C00163 - Kinesiology

INVESTIGATOR

LSU Early Childhood Ancillary C AM211023

LSU Early Childhood Ancillary C AM211023

EBR COVID Community Child Care AM211050

Louisiana Child Care Assistance AM211082

Ready Start Teacher Stipend | 0 AM211105

GR-00008648

GR-00008648

GR-00008692

GR-00008929

GR-00008857

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Irving, Brian A

The Effect of Altered Nitric Ox AM210828

CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center

INVESTIGATOR

GR-00008641

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Little, Kristina

Louisiana Emergency Grants to A AM200498

GR-00007234

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

60.00 0 0 19,788 0

40.00 0 0 13,192 0

100.00 0 0 4,500 0

100.00 0 0 57,600 0

100.00 0 0 2,150 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $97,230 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 5,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $5,500 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

25.00 0 0 50,550 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Cupit, Leanna Louisiana Emergency Grants to A AM200498 GR-00007234 25.00 0 0 50,550 0
Robison, Samuel Ber Louisiana Emergency Grants to A AM200498 GR-00007234 50.00 0 0 101,100 0
Rhodes, Judith Lee Louisiana PERIScope Program | 0 AM210653 GR-00008331 75.00 0 0 302,647 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $504,847 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $607,577 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
P Robbins, Kevin Doug Operations of the Southern Regi 44303-1 GR-00008793

CC00124 - Psychology

INVESTIGATOR TITLE
C Long, Anna C

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
Louisiana PERIScope Program | O AM210653 GR-00008331

€C00125 - Sociology

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
P Shrum, Wesley Monro RAPID International Type I: Ass AM210606 GR-00008369

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 76,447 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $76,447 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

25.00 0 0 100,882 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $100,882 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 198,138 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $198,138 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $375,467 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Science

CC00150 - Biological Sciences

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

A Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center -

P Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center -

A Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

P Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

A Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center -

P Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center -

A Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

P Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

A Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center -

P Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center -

A Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center -

P Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center -

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

GR-00008886

GR-00008886

GR-00008887

GR-00008887

GR-00008888

GR-00008888

GR-00008889

GR-00008889

GR-00008890

GR-00008890

GR-00008891

GR-00008891

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5.00 0 0 0 10,375
20.00 0 0 0 41,499
5.00 0 0 0 6,821
20.00 0 0 0 27,283
5.00 0 0 0 4,161
20.00 0 0 0 16,643
5.00 0 0 0 1,493
20.00 0 0 0 5,970
5.00 0 0 0 5,620
20.00 0 0 0 22,480
5.00 0 0 0 9,165
20.00 0 0 0 36,658



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 5.00 0 0 0 2,169
Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 20.00 0 0 0 8,674
Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 5.00 0 0 0 10,526
Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 20.00 0 0 0 42,105
Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 5.00 0 0 0 5,487
Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 20.00 0 0 0 21,950
Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 5.00 0 0 0 4,939
Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 20.00 0 0 0 19,757
Irving, Jennifer Ka LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 5.00 0 0 0 8,858
Cormier, Stephania LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 20.00 0 0 0 35,431
Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 5.00 0 0 0 5,777
Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 20.00 0 0 0 23,106
Irving, Jennifer Ka Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 5.00 0 0 0 8,075

Cormier, Stephania Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 20.00 0 0 0 32,300



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE PROPOSAL #

GRANT ID

A Irving, Jennifer Ka

P  Cormier, Stephania

A Irving, Jennifer Ka

P Cormier, Stephania

A Irving, Jennifer Ka

P Cormier, Stephania

P  Dassanayake, Mahesh

C  Vu, Luan

P Cormier, Stephania

CC00145 - Chemistry

INVESTIGATOR

LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1

LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1

LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1

LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1

Exploring Plant-Microbe Interac AM210169

Targeting the viral and human h AM210444

Targeting the viral and human h AM210444

TITLE PROPOSAL #

GR-00008899

GR-00008899

GR-00008900

GR-00008900

GR-00008901

GR-00008901

GR-00008308

GR-00008809

GR-00008809

GRANT ID

C Warner, Isiah M

P Kartika, Rendy Greg

C Cook, Robert L

CREST Center for Next Generatio 45604-1

New Synthetic Chemistries Enabl 46976-1

LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1

GR-00002850

GR-00004044

GR-00008886

TOTAL COST CENTER

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5.00 0 0 0 11,690
20.00 0 0 0 46,761
5.00 0 0 0 11,564
20.00 0 0 0 46,257
5.00 0 0 0 808
20.00 0 0 0 3,233
100.00 0 0 40,000 0
33.33 0 0 102,744 0
33.34 0 0 102,775 0
$0 $0 $245,519  $537,635

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
50.00 0 0 0 160,000
100.00 0 0 0 281,524
5.00 0 0 0 10,375



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008886 10.00 0 0 0 20,750
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008887 5.00 0 0 0 6,821
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008887 10.00 0 0 0 13,642
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008888 5.00 0 0 0 4,161
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008888 10.00 0 0 0 8,321
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008889 5.00 0 0 0 1,493
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008889 10.00 0 0 0 2,985
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008890 5.00 0 0 0 5,620
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008890 10.00 0 0 0 11,240
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 5.00 0 0 0 9,165
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 10.00 0 0 0 18,329
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 5.00 0 0 0 2,169
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 10.00 0 0 0 4,337

Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 5.00 0 0 0 10,526



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 10.00 0 0 0 21,052
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 5.00 0 0 0 5,487
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 10.00 0 0 0 10,975
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 5.00 0 0 0 4,939
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 10.00 0 0 0 9,878
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 5.00 0 0 0 8,858
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 10.00 0 0 0 17,715
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 5.00 0 0 0 5,777
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 10.00 0 0 0 11,553
Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 5.00 0 0 0 8,075
Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 10.00 0 0 0 16,150
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008899 5.00 0 0 0 11,690
Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008899 10.00 0 0 0 23,380
Cook, Robert L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008900 5.00 0 0 0 11,564

Khachatryan, Lavren LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008900 10.00 0 0 0 23,129



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C  Cook, Robert L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008901 5.00 0 0 0 808
C  Khachatryan, Lavren Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008901 10.00 0 0 0 1,616
P Elgrishi, Noemie CAREER: CAS: Confined Nano-Envi AM210117 GR-00008908 100.00 0 0 409,800 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $409,800 $764,104
CC00149 - Mathematics
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Neubrander, Frank M Cooperative Endeavor Agreement AM210478 GR-00008846 100.00 0 0 100,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $100,000 $0
CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Blackmon, Jeffery C Dr. Wayne Newhauser as Chief of 37839-1 GRC-1153061540000000 100.00 0 0 0 22,089
C  Sprunger, Phillip  LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008886 15.00 0 0 0 31,124
C  Sprunger, Phillip  Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008887 15.00 0 0 0 20,462
C  Sprunger, Phillip  LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008888 15.00 0 0 0 12,482
C  Sprunger, Phillip  Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008889 15.00 0 0 0 4,478



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Sprunger, Phillip

Singh, Parampreet

Guzik, T Gregory

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

LSU Superfund Research Center -

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

LSU Superfund Research Center -

LSU Superfund Research Center -

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

DFG-NSF: Investigations on Phys

CALET: Extended Mission and Fli

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48197-1

48596-1

GR-00008890

GR-00008891

GR-00008892

GR-00008893

GR-00008894

GR-00008895

GR-00008896

GR-00008897

GR-00008898

GR-00008899

GR-00008900

GR-00008901

GR-00005262

GR-00006668

%

CREDIT

EXTERNAL

CONT

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

100.

25.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

16,860

27,494

6,506

31,578

16,462

14,818

26,573

17,330

24,225

35,070

34,693

2,424

50,000

95,000



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Cherry, Michael L CALET: Extended Mission and F1i 48596-1 GR-00006668 25.00 0 0 0 95,000
Kawakubo, Yuta CALET: Extended Mission and F1li 48596-1 GR-00006668 25.00 0 0 0 95,000
Wefel, John P CALET: Extended Mission and Fli 48596-1 GR-00006668 25.00 0 0 0 95,000
Fava, Colleen Helen Scientific and Technical Manage 48774-1 GR-00005590 50.00 0 0 0 20,000
Guzik, T Gregory Scientific and Technical Manage 48774-1 GR-00005590 50.00 0 0 0 20,000
Chancellor, Jeffery Develop a novel single-cell bio AM200326 GR-00008807 100.00 0 0 8,350 78,752
Chancellor, Jeffery Using human stem-cell derived v AM200594 GR-00008798 100.00 0 0 16,863 0
Guzik, T Gregory Planning and Development for th AM200641 GR-00008905 50.00 0 0 19,890 0
Granger, Douglas Ja Planning and Development for th AM200641 GR-00008905 50.00 0 0 19,890 0
Burns, Eric Single Source - Time-domain Ast AM210782 GR-00008808 100.00 0 0 58,744 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $123,737 $893,420

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $879,056 $2,195,159



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of the Coast and Environment

CC00319 - Environmental

INVESTIGATOR

Sciences

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Hou, Aixin

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

R/0VV-03: Innovative Biological

LSU Superfund Research Center -

LSU Superfund Research Center -

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

LSU Superfund Research Center -

LSU Superfund Research Center -

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

LSU Superfund Research Center -

LSU Superfund Research Center -

LSU Superfund Research Center -

46584 -1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

GR-00006313

GR-00008886

GR-00008886

GR-00008887

GR-00008887

GR-00008888

GR-00008888

GR-00008889

GR-00008889

GR-00008890

GR-00008890

GR-00008891

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 69,538
10.00 0 0 0 20,750
10.00 0 0 0 20,750
10.00 0 0 0 13,642
10.00 0 0 0 13,642
10.00 0 0 0 8,321
10.00 0 0 0 8,321
10.00 0 0 0 2,985
10.00 0 0 0 2,985
10.00 0 0 0 11,240
10.00 0 0 0 11,240
10.00 0 0 0 18,329
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Reams, Margaret Ann LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 10.00 0 0 0 18,329
Lomnicki, Slawomir LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 10.00 0 0 0 4,337
Reams, Margaret Ann LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 10.00 0 0 0 4,337
Lomnicki, Slawomir LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 10.00 0 0 0 21,052
Reams, Margaret Ann LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 10.00 0 0 0 21,052
Lomnicki, Slawomir Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 10.00 0 0 0 10,975
Reams, Margaret Ann Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 10.00 0 0 0 10,975
Lomnicki, Slawomir Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 10.00 0 0 0 9,878
Reams, Margaret Ann Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 10.00 0 0 0 9,878
Lomnicki, Slawomir LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 10.00 0 0 0 17,715
Reams, Margaret Ann LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 10.00 0 0 0 17,715
Lomnicki, Slawomir Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 10.00 0 0 0 11,553
Reams, Margaret Ann Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 10.00 0 0 0 11,553

Lomnicki, Slawomir Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 10.00 0 0 0 16,150



INVESTIGATOR
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE

PROPOSAL #

GRANT ID

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

C Lomnicki, Slawomir

C Reams, Margaret Ann

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

PROPOSAL #

GR-00008898

GR-00008899

GR-00008899

GR-00008900

GR-00008900

GR-00008901

GR-00008901

GRANT ID

P Hiatt, Matthew

C Bargu Ates, Sibel

P Midway, Stephen R

P Midway, Stephen R

C Bargu Ates, Sibel

R/TMA-03: Controls of Physical

R/TMA-03: Controls of Physical

46584 -1

46584 -1

R/PMD-02: Omnibus - Recovery of 46584-1

Sub-k | R/PMD-02: Recovery of L 46584-1

Sub-k | R/TMA-04: Source Area-B 46584-1

GR-00006314

GR-00006314

GR-00006315

GR-00006316

GR-00006317

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
10.00 0 0 0 16,150
10.00 0 0 0 23,380
10.00 0 0 0 23,380
10.00 0 0 0 23,129
10.00 0 0 0 23,129
10.00 0 0 0 1,616
10.00 0 0 0 1,616
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $499,642

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
50.00 0 0 0 31,586
50.00 0 0 0 31,586
50.00 0 0 0 34,125
50.00 0 0 0 14,280
50.00 0 0 0 17,626
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TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Rohli, Robert V

Rohli, Robert V

Rohli, Robert V

Rohli, Robert V

Midway, Stephen R

Bargu Ates, Sibel

Bargu Ates, Sibel

Xue, Zuo

Holstein, Daniel

Holstein, Daniel

White, John R

Sub-k | R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentiv

R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentives and B

R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentives and B

R/CH-03: IR&E: Incentives and B

R/PMD-02: Omnibus - Recovery of

R/TMA-04: Source Area-Based Mon

R/TMA-04: Source Area-Based Mon

Assess Hydrological and Sedimen

Extending biophysical simulatio

Sub-k | Extending biophysical s

Utilizing Upper Diversions in R

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

46584 -1

49599-1

AM210849

AM210849

AM210899

GR-00006349

GR-00006350

GR-00006351

GR-00006365

GR-00006366

GR-00006369

GR-00006845

GR-00006694

GR-00008636

GR-00008637

GR-00008642

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
30.00 0 0 0 12,663
30.00 0 0 0 11,628
30.00 0 0 0 11,466
30.00 0 0 0 11,633
50.00 0 0 0 28,368
50.00 0 0 0 11,189
50.00 0 0 0 22,065
100.00 0 0 0 99,937
100.00 0 0 17,456 0
100.00 0 0 29,739 0
100.00 0 0 8,786 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $55,981 $338,152
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $55,981 $837,794



INVESTIGATOR
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PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Louisiana Sea Grant

CCO00308 - LA Sea Grant Director's Office

P

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Kron, Roy E III

A/P-01: Publications & Informat 46584-1

CC00310 - LA Sea Grant Omnibus Award

INVESTIGATOR

GR-00002715

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Twilley, Robert R

Bethel, Matthew Byr

Twilley, Robert R

Caffey, Rex Hall

Pace, Niki LeAnnett

Daigle, Melissa Tro

Wilkins, James Gill

Lindstedt, Dianne M

M/A-01: Program Administration 46584-1

M/A-02: Program Development | O 46584-1

M/A-02: Program Development | O 46584-1

A/EXT-01: Sea Grant Extension | 46584-1

A/L-01: Sea Grant Legal Advisor 46584-1

A/L-01: Sea Grant Legal Advisor 46584-1

A/L-01: Sea Grant Legal Advisor 46584-1

E/ENV-05: Marine and Coastal Li 46584-1

GR-00002712

GR-00002713

GR-00002713

GR-00002714

GR-00002716

GR-00002716

GR-00002716

GR-00002717

TOTAL COST CENTER

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 89,793
$0 $0 $0 $89,793

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 89,000
25.00 0 0 0 28,405
75.00 0 0 0 85,215
100.00 0 0 0 285,000
33.00 0 0 0 66,837
33.00 0 0 0 66,837
34.00 0 0 0 68,863
100.00 0 0 0 65,610



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Lea, Kathryn Elizab E/MUR-01: LA Undergraduate Rese 46584-1

Bethel, Matthew Byr E/MUR-01: LA Undergraduate Rese 46584-1

Lindstedt, Dianne M Sub-k | E/ENV-05: Marine and Co 46584-1

Twilley, Robert R

Sub-k | R/E-26: Understanding t 46584-1

GR-00002718

GR-00002718

GR-00003350

GR-00006622

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
50.00 0 0 0 14,000
50.00 0 0 0 14,000
100.00 0 0 0 14,095
100.00 0 0 0 69,255
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $867,117
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $956,910
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PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

NCBRT

CC00323 - SNCSRT National Center for Biomedical Research and Training (NCBRT)

INVESTIGATOR TITLE
P Krause, John Jason Iraq Western Border Security In AM211020

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
GR-00008903

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 78,232 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $78,232 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $78,232 $0



CC00328 - SNCSRT Department of Justice Program

P

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

SNCSRT

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Wylie, Kathleen Bar Cooperative Agreement between L AM200331 GR-00008767

CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)

P

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Mitchell, Brant Dyl LANG/LMD TO 02-2021

- Building AM210189 GR-00008339

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 92,122 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $92,122 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 150,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $150,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $242,122 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

School of Veterinary Medicine

CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Feng, Jiming Mouse and Guinea Pig Models for

C Strain, George M Mouse and Guinea Pig Models for

C Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Penn, Arthur L

LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

C Penn, Arthur L

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

C Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

C Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Penn, Arthur L

LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center -

C Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

46254 -1

46254 -1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

GR-00008293

GR-00008293

GR-00008886

GR-00008886

GR-00008886

GR-00008887

GR-00008887

GR-00008887

GR-00008888

GR-00008888

GR-00008888

GR-00008889

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5.00 0 0 0 6,315
5.00 0 0 0 6,315
5.00 0 0 0 10,375
5.00 0 0 0 10,375
15.00 0 0 0 31,124
5.00 0 0 0 6,821
5.00 0 0 0 6,821
15.00 0 0 0 20,462
5.00 0 0 0 4,161
5.00 0 0 0 4,161
15.00 0 0 0 12,482
5.00 0 0 0 1,493
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Penn, Arthur L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008889 5.00 0 0 0 1,493
Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008889 15.00 0 0 0 4,478
Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008890 5.00 0 0 0 5,620
Penn, Arthur L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008890 5.00 0 0 0 5,620
Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008890 15.00 0 0 0 16,860
Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 5.00 0 0 0 9,165
Penn, Arthur L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 5.00 0 0 0 9,165
Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008891 15.00 0 0 0 27,494
Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 5.00 0 0 0 2,169
Penn, Arthur L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 5.00 0 0 0 2,169
Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008892 15.00 0 0 0 6,506
Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 5.00 0 0 0 10,526
Penn, Arthur L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 5.00 0 0 0 10,526

Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008893 15.00 0 0 0 31,578
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 5.00 0 0 0 5,487
Penn, Arthur L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 5.00 0 0 0 5,487
Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008894 15.00 0 0 0 16,462
Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 5.00 0 0 0 4,939
Penn, Arthur L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 5.00 0 0 0 4,939
Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008895 15.00 0 0 0 14,818
Noel, Alexandra LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 5.00 0 0 0 8,858
Penn, Arthur L LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 5.00 0 0 0 8,858
Dugas, Tammy Renee LSU Superfund Research Center - 48128-1 GR-00008896 15.00 0 0 0 26,573
Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 5.00 0 0 0 5,777
Penn, Arthur L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 5.00 0 0 0 5,777
Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008897 15.00 0 0 0 17,330
Noel, Alexandra Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 5.00 0 0 0 8,075
Penn, Arthur L Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 5.00 0 0 0 8,075

Dugas, Tammy Renee Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research 48128-1 GR-00008898 15.00 0 0 0 24,225
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Noel, Alexandra

Penn, Arthur L

Dugas, Tammy Renee

Noel, Alexandra

Penn, Arthur L

Dugas, Tammy Renee

Noel, Alexandra

Penn, Arthur L

Dugas, Tammy Renee

Noel, Alexandra

INVESTIGATOR

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

LSU Superfund Research Center

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

Sub-k | LSU Superfund Research

PRIDE Academy: Impact of Ancest AM210549

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences

TITLE

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

- 48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

48128-1

GR-00008899

GR-00008899

GR-00008899

GR-00008900

GR-00008900

GR-00008900

GR-00008901

GR-00008901

GR-00008901

GR-00008910

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Cardin, Rhonda Dian Mouse and Guinea Pig Models for 46254-1

GR-00008293

TOTAL COST CENTER

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5.00 0 0 0 11,690
5.00 0 0 0 11,690
15.00 0 0 0 35,070
5.00 0 0 0 11,564
5.00 0 0 0 11,564
15.00 0 0 0 34,693
5.00 0 0 0 808
5.00 0 0 0 808
15.00 0 0 0 2,424
100.00 0 0 7,268 0
$0 $0 $7,268  $550,265

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
90.00 0 0 0 113,676
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Hawke, John Phillip R/PMD-02: Omnibus - Recovery of 46584-1 GR-00006315 50.00 0 0 0 34,125
C Hawke, John Phillip Sub-k | R/PMD-02: Recovery of L 46584-1 GR-00006316 50.00 0 0 0 14,280
C Hawke, John Phillip R/PMD-02: Omnibus - Recovery of 46584-1 GR-00006366 50.00 0 0 0 28,368
P Cardin, Rhonda Dian Biomedical Research Experience 47349-1 GR-00008906 100.00 0 0 0 55,806
P Cardin, Rhonda Dian Biomedical Research Experience 47349-1 GR-00008907 100.00 0 0 0 9,072
P Huang, Weishan Signaling Regulation of Immune 49670-1 GR-00006568 100.00 0 0 71,218 0
C Christofferson, Reb Targeting the viral and human h AM210444 GR-00008809 33.33 0 0 102,744 0
C Haque, Muzammel BAC Cloning into VZV Genome | 0 AM211054 GR-00008920 10.00 0 0 5,000 0
C  Subramanian, Ramesh BAC Cloning into VZV Genome | O AM211054 GR-00008920 20.00 0 0 10,000 0
P Kousoulas, Konstant BAC Cloning into VZV Genome | 0 AM211054 GR-00008920 40.00 0 0 20,000 0
C Chouljenko, Vladimi BAC Cloning into VZV Genome | 0 AM211054 GR-00008920 30.00 0 0 15,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $223,962 $255,327

CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Wolfson, Wendy Lafourche Parish Animal Shelter AM210769 GR-00008571 100.00 0 0 1,240 0
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $1,240 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $232,470 $805,592
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INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

University College

CC00220 - Univ Col McNair Program

INVESTIGATOR TITLE
P  Givens, Joseph R LSU Ronald E. McNair Scholars P 45907-1

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
GR-00002500

P  Givens, Joseph R LSU Ronald E. McNair Scholars P 45907-1 GR-00002612

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 243,007
100.00 0 0 0 78,400
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $321,407

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$0 $321,407
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INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

VP Research and Economic Development

CC00383 - Vice President Research and Economic Development

INVESTIGATOR TITLE
P  Bentley, Samuel J S Advanced multi-scale microscopi AM200644

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
GR-00008919

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 15,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $15,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $15,000 $0
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
VP Strategic Initiatives
CC00393 - Vice President of Strategic Initiatives
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45390-1 GR-00001891 100.00 0 0 0 251,313
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45390-1 GR-00001892 100.00 0 0 0 37,924
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45390-1 GR-00001893 100.00 0 0 0 8,360
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45393-1 GR-00001894 100.00 0 0 0 251,313
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45393-1 GR-00001987 100.00 0 0 0 37,924
P  Givens, Stephanie R FY 2017 Application for Grants 45393-1 GR-00001996 100.00 0 0 0 8,360
P Li, Guogiang REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008684 25.00 0 0 18,600 0
C Williams, Tyrslai M REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008684 50.00 0 0 37,200 0
P Li, Guogiang REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008685 25.00 0 0 36,000 0
C Williams, Tyrslai M REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008685 50.00 0 0 72,000 0
P Li, Guogiang REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008686 25.00 0 0 23,400 0
C Williams, Tyrslai M REU Site: Smart Polymer Composi AM210113 GR-00008686 50.00 0 0 46,800 0
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $234,000 $595,194

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $234,000 $595,194



INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL. 2021

% INTERNAL
PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT

EXTERNAL
NEW CONT

$0 $0
GRAND TOTAL $9,202,034

$3,049,076 $6,152,958
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% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
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